
S5-6 assessment window 1 timetable – subject to change 

 
 
 

 PS 
0855-
0910 

1 
0910-0955 

2 
0955-1040 

B
re

a
k
 

3 
1100-1145 

4 
1145-1230 

5 
1230-1315 

L
u

n
c
h

 

6 
1410-1455 

7 
1455-1540 

Monday 
18 Jan 

 Col C 
H Business Management 
H/N5 Graph Comm 
H Maths 

  

 Col B 
H Business Management 
H Maths 
 

Tuesday 
19 Jan 

 

 
Col D 
H/AH Business Management 
H/N5 Design and 
Manufacture 
H/N5 HFT 

Col B 
H Maths 
 
 
 
 

 
Col A 
H Maths 
H Modern Studies 
H Geography 
H RMPS 

Wednesday 
20 Jan 

 

    

 Col E 
H Modern Studies 
 
 
 

Thursday 
21 Jan 

 Col C 
N5 Practical Electronics 
H Engineering Science 
H Maths 
H Fashion and Textile 

 

Col A 
H Admin 
H Maths 
 

Col D 
H Admin 
H Engineering Science 
 

Friday 
22 Jan 

 Col E 
 
 
 

  

 

  



  

 
 

 PS 
0855-
0910 

1 
0910-0955 

2 
0955-1040 

B
re

a
k
 

3 
1100-1145 

4 
1145-1230 

5 
1230-1315 

L
u

n
c
h

 

6 
1410-1455 

7 
1455-1540 

Monday 
25 Jan 

 

 
Col C 
AH Maths 
AH Computing 
 
 

 

Col A 
N5 Maths 
N5 Applications of 
Maths 
 

Col B 
H Physics 
N5 Maths 
N5 Applications of Maths 
AH Biology 
 

Tuesday 
26 Jan 

 
Col D 
H Physics 
H History 
H Chemistry 
 

Col B 
H Physics 
H History 
N5 Maths 
N5 Applications of Maths 
AH Biology 

 
Col A 
N5 Maths 
N5 Applications of Maths 
AH Chemistry 
 

Wednesday 
27 Jan 

 

    

 Col E 
H Physics 
AH Physics 
H Computing 
AH Health and Food Tech 

Thursday 
28 Jan 

 Col C 
AH Maths 
H Computing 
H Chemistry 

 

Col A 
N5 Applications of 
Maths 
AH Maths of Mechanics 

Col D 
H Physics 
 
 

Friday 
29 Jan 

 Col E 
H Physics 
AH Physics 
 

  

 

  



 
Some departments are doing assessments outside the window.  You should check with your teacher to find out when your 
assessment is. 

 
Higher English 
w/b 18/01/21 – RUAE 

w/b 01/02/21 – Critical Essay  
w/b 15/02/21 – Scottish Set Text  
 

Higher Biology 
Higher Human Biology 
w/b 01/02/21  
 

Higher French 
 
Higher Spanish 
 
Advanced Higher Modern Studies 
 

 
 
This assessment window will go ahead based on the current arrangements for a return to school on Monday 18th January. 
The week beginning 11th January pupils will be working from home supported by their teachers.  
This in one opportunity to build evidence towards your grade. 
 
If there are any issues with your assessment timetable then get in touch with your teacher. 

 
 


