## S5-6 assessment window 1 timetable – subject to change

	PS 0855- 0910	1 0910-0955	2 0955-1040		3 1100-1145	4 1145-1230	5 1230-1315		6 1410-1455	7 1455-1540
Monday 18 Jan		Col C H Business Management H/N5 Graph Comm H Maths							Col B H Business Management H Maths	
Tuesday 19 Jan		Col D H/AH Business Management H/N5 Design and Manufacture H/N5 HFT			Col B H Maths			Lunch	Col A H Maths H Modern Studies H Geography H RMPS	
Wednesday 20 Jan				Break				Lur	Col E H Modern Stud	lies
Thursday 21 Jan		Col C N5 Practical Electronics H Engineering Science H Maths H Fashion and Textile				Col A H Admin H Maths			Col D H Admin H Engineering Science	
Friday 22 Jan		Col E								

	PS 0855- 0910	1 0910-0955	2 0955-1040		3 1100-1145	4 1145-1230	5 1230-1315		6 1410-1455	7 1455-1540
Monday 25 Jan		Col C AH Maths AH Computing  Col D H Physics H History H Chemistry		Break		Col A N5 Maths N5 Applicati Maths	Maths Applications of		Col B H Physics N5 Maths N5 Applications of Maths AH Biology  Col A N5 Maths N5 Applications of Maths AH Chemistry	
Tuesday 26 Jan					Col B H Physics H History N5 Maths N5 Applications of Maths AH Biology			Lunch		
Wednesday 27 Jan				_	, <u>g</u>			1	Col E H Physics AH Physics H Computing AH Health and	Food Tech
Thursday 28 Jan		Col C AH Maths H Computing H Chemistry				Col A N5 Applications of Maths AH Maths of Mechanics			Col D H Physics	
Friday 29 Jan		Col E H Physics AH Physics								

Some departments are doing assessments outside the window. You should check with your teacher to find out when your assessment is.

## Higher English

w/b 18/01/21 – RUAE w/b 01/02/21 – Critical Essay w/b 15/02/21 – Scottish Set Text

Higher Biology Higher Human Biology w/b 01/02/21

Higher French

Higher Spanish

Advanced Higher Modern Studies

This assessment window will go ahead based on the current arrangements for a return to school on Monday 18<sup>th</sup> January. The week beginning 11<sup>th</sup> January pupils will be working from home supported by their teachers. This in one opportunity to build evidence towards your grade.

If there are any issues with your assessment timetable then get in touch with your teacher.